Date: 16/03/2018

Time: 16:48

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 2
User: SS
For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Date

)7/09/2017
28/09/2017
12/10/2017
)3/10/2017
)6/10/2017
)6/10/2017
)8/10/2017
)8/10/2017

)8/10/2017
)8/10/2017
9/10/2017
19/10/2017
)9/10/2017
18/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017

18/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017

18/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017

23/10/2017
25/10/2017
25/10/2017
17/10/2017
27/10/2017
31/10/2017
31/10/2017

Payee Name

Carl Whitehouse

Forest Heath District Council
Vodafone Limited

1&1 Internet

Petty Cash - Council

PC World

Impress Express

S P Landscapes

St Christopher's Church

St Christopher's Church
Pavilion Bank Account
Pavilion Bank Account
Pavilion Bank Account
Pavilion Bank Account

1&1 Internet

Barclaycard Merchant Services
BDO LLP

BA Electrical Contractors Ltd
Bussens

Compleat Office Solutions Ltd

ESPO

Forest Heath Fastners
HAGS-SMP LTD
S P Landscapes

Screwfix

SALC
TALKTALK

HMRC

Wicksteed Leisure Ltd
Fields In Trust
Salaries

Mileage Expenses
EON

EON

BACS
DD
DD
DD
109
DD

1421
1422

1424
1423
CORR
CORR
CORR
CORR
DD
DD
1425
1426
1427
1428

1434

1429
1430
1431

1432

1433
DD

BACS
1435
1436

BACS

BACS

DD
DD

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

-60.00
1.00
25.03
73.00
57.87
10.00
108.00
108.00

25.00
250.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
1.19
22.23
534.00
222.58
53.50
78.99

25.98

27.74
64.20
382.50

89.98

22,75
71.50

4,600.59
6.90
50.00
4,635.30
101.52
411.26
-411.26

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ VAT

4.17
1214

18.00
18.00

0.20
0.48
89.00
37.10
8.92
13.16

4.33

4.62
10.70
63.75

14.99

11.92

1.15

19.58
-19.58

Alc Centre

4225
4100
4130
4130
200
4070
4210
9025
4310
4900
4270
200
200
200
200
4131
4955
4055
4215
4216
4135
4135
4135
4135
4216
9015
4320
4355
4350
4215
4225
4215
4215
4030
4130

4130

4010
4350
4075
4000
4035
4115
4115

100
100
100
100

200
100
900
120
100
110

100
200
100
100
100
200
100
200
100
100
900
120
120
120
120
100
200
100
100
200

100

100
120
100
100
100
200
200

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

-60.00
1.00
20.86
60.83
57.87
10.00
90.00
30.00
60.00
25.00
250.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
0.99
21.75
445.00
185.48
44.58
23.45
42.38
10.83
10.82
23.12
53.50
75.00
131.25
52.50
60.00
54.16
10.42
10.41
22.75
39.72

19.86

4,600.59
5.75
50.00
4,635.30
101.52
391.68
-391.68

pd from Pavilion

Lease of Playing Field
September bill

September bill

Top up petty cash
Insurance for TV

Parking signs on Dibond
Woodchip & 2 tonne topsoil
Woodchip & 2 tonne topsoil
Hire of premises for meetint
S137 donation

correction

correction

correction

correction

Basic fee & special offer
September bill

External Audit

Plant Room

Bussens

Office Stationery

Office Stationery

Office Stationery

Office Stationery

Forest Heath Fastners
HAGS-SMP LTD

Play area visits & woodchip
Play area visits & woodchip
Play area visits & woodchip
Play area visits & woodchip
Panel heater and drill bit
Panel heater and drill bit
Panel heater and drill bit
Good Councillor x 7

October phone &
broadband

October phone &
broadband

PAYE & NIC

Wicksteed Leisure Ltd
Subscription renewal
Salaries October

October Mileage expenses
Electric bill for Feedar Pilla
corr wrong CB

Continued on Page 3



Date: 16/03/2018

Time: 16:48

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 3
User: SS
For Month No: 7

Total Payments for Month

Balance Carried Fwd

Cashbook Totals

63,589.35 0.00 312.66
217,215.59

280,804.94 0.00 312.66

63,276.69

280,492.28



Date: 16/03/2018

Time: 16:51

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 4
User: SS
For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Date

)2/10/2017
)4/10/2017
)6/10/2017
)6/10/2017
)8/10/2017
)8/10/2017
8/10/2017

18/10/2017

)8/10/2017
)8/10/2017

)8/10/2017
19/10/2017
)9/10/2017
9/10/2017
19/10/2017

)9/10/2017
)8/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
12/10/2017
15/10/2017
18/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017

18/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017

18/10/2017

18/10/2017
18/10/2017

Pavee Name

Anglian Water Business
Booker Limited

Potter

Petty Cash - Pavilion

S P Landscapes
Impress Express

S P Landscapes

St Christopher's Church

Impress Express
S P Landscapes

St Christopher's Church

Red Lodge Sports Pavilion
Red Lodge Millennium Centre
Mildenhall Butchers

Parish Bank Account

Parish Bank Account

parish bank a/c

Barclaycard Merchant Services
Barclaycard Merchant Services
Barclaycard Merchant Services
Sky Business

PayZone

Bussens

Dave Rathbone

BDO LLP

BA Electrical Contractors Ltd
Bussens

Compleat Office Solutions Ltd

Forest Heath Fastners

HAGS-SMP LTD
S P Landscapes

Screwfix

SALC
ESPO

Reference £ Total Amnt

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount

Transaction Detail

DD
DD
FPO
108
426
1421
1422

1424

1421
1422

1424
BACS
BACS

427
CORR

CORR
CORR
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
428

429
1425
1426
1427
1428

1429

1430
1431

1432

1433
1434

116.50 4120 200 116.50
292.22 48.37 4500 200 243.85
228.16 4820 200 228.16
99.56 210 99.56
72.00 12.00 4215 200 60.00
108.00 18.00 4210 100 90.00
108.00 18.00 9025 900 30.00
4310 120 60.00

25.00 4900 100 25.00
-108.00 -18.00 4210 100 -90.00
-108.00 -18.00 9025 900 -30.00
4310 120 -60.00

-25.00 4900 100 -25.00
20,000.00 4275 110 20,000.00
6,000.00 4275 110 6,000.00
65.26 4820 200 65.26
20,000.00 210 20,000.00
6,000.00 210 6,000.00
-20,000.00 4275 110 -20,000.00
22.23 4955 200 22.23
22.23 0.48 4955 200 21.75
-22.23 4955 200 -22.23
93.60 1560 4133 200 78.00
24.00 4.00 4955 200 20.00
152.90 17.82 4216 200 9.39
4150 200 10.20

4215 200 115.49

100.00 4055 200 100.00
534.00 89.00 4055 100 445.00
222.58 37.10 4215 100 185.48
53.50 8.92 4216 100 44.58
78.99 13.16 4135 200 23.45
4135 100 42.38

27.74 4.62 4216 100 23.12
64.20 10.70 9015 900 53.50
382.50 63.75 4320 120 75.00
4355 120 131.25

4350 120 52.50

4215 120 60.00

89.98 1499 4225 100 54.16
4215 200 10.42

4215 100 10.41

22.75 4030 100 22.75
25.98 433 4135 200 10.83
4135 100 10.82

Monthly water bill

Inv 3528899

Halloween items

Top up petty cash

2 tonnes top soil

Parking signs on dibond
woodchip & 1 tonne top soil
woodchip & 1 tonne top soil

hire of church premises for
mt

Parking Signs on Dibond
Woodchip & 1 tonne topsoil
Woodchip & 1 tonne topsoil
hire of church for mtg

Grant to Pavilion

Grant to Millennium Centre
Halloween

Entered into wrong
cashbook

pd from wrong cashbook
correction

Credit Card Charges

Credit Card Charges

corr to duplication

Sept 2017 invoice

Sept invoice

Various

Various

Various

Stock check 29/9/2017
External Audit

Plant room

Bussens

Office stationery

Office stationery

Forest Heath Fastners
HAGS-SMP LTD

Play Area visits & woodchip
Play Area visits & woodchip
Play Area visits & woodchip
Play Area visits & woodchip
panel heater & drill bit
panel heater & drill bit
panel heater & drill bit
Good Councillor Guides x 7
Office stationery

Office stationery

Continued on Page 5



Date: 16/03/2018

Time: 16:51

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 5
User: SS
For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

18/10/2017 BDO LLP 1425 -534.00 -89.00 4055 100 -445.00 External Audit

18/10/2017 BA Electrical Contractors Ltd 1426 -222.58 -37.10 4215 100 -185.48 Plant Room

18/10/2017 Bussens 1427 -53.50 -8.92 4216 100 -44 .58 Bussens

18/10/2017 Compleat Office Solutions Ltd 1428 -78.99 -13.16 4135 100 -65.83 Office Stationery

18/10/2017 ESPO 1434 -25.98 -4.33 4135 200 -10.83 Office Stationery
4135 100 -10.82 Office Stationery

18/10/2017 Forest Heath Fastners 1429 -27.74 -4.62 4216 100 -23.12 Forest Heath Fastners

18/10/2017 HAGS-SMP LTD 1430 -64.20 -10.70 9015 900 -53.50 HAGS-SMP LTD

18/10/2017 S P Landscapes 1431 -382.50 -63.75 4320 120 -75.00 Play Area visits & woodchip
4355 120 -131.25 Play Area visits & woodchip
4350 120 -562.50 Play Area visits & woodchip
4215 120 -60.00 Play Area visits & woodchip

18/10/2017 Screwfix 1432 -89.98 -14.99 4225 100 -54.16 Panel heater & drill bit
4215 200 -10.42 Panel heater & drill bit
4215 100 -10.41 Panel heater & drill bit

18/10/2017 SALC 1433 -22.75 4030 100 -22.75 Good Councillor Guide x 7

18/10/2017 Dave Rathbone 429 -100.00 4055 200 -100.00 Stock check 29/9 not paid

Q429

25/10/2017 Bussens 430 129.39 13.90 4216 200 115.49 Bussens

25/10/2017 Bussens 430 50.21 8.37 4216 200 41.84 duplication 21917

?5/10/2017 Bussens 430 -100.42 -16.74 4216 200 -83.68 Duplication 21917

?5/10/2017 Bussens 430 -49.00 -0.50 4216 200 -48.50 Duplication 21914

’5/10/2017 Bussens 430 -10.20 -1.70 4216 200 -8.50 Duplication 21915

’5/10/2017 Bussens 430 -19.98 -3.33 4216 200 -16.65 Duplication 21916

5/10/2017 Booker Limited DD 734.16 122.03 4500 200 612.13 Bar Stock

17/10/2017 Salaries BACS 623.37 4000 200 623.37 October Salaries

¥7/10/2017 Cathadral Leasing Limited DD 70.20 11.70 4215 200 58.50 October payment

30/10/2017 Forest Heath District Council DD 34.58 4125 200 34.58 Waste Recycling

31/10/2017 EON DD 411.26 19.568 4115 200 391.68 EON

Total Payments for Month 35,040.00 0.00 251.58 34,788.42
Balance Carried Fwd 151,862.65
Cashbook Totals 186,902.65 0.00 251.58 186,651.07




